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Tamper Resistant Fibre Wallbox

Super economical
and built tough.



Features
»	� Cable management kit included.
»	 Interchangeable modular adapter panels.
»	 Accepts one fibre adapter panel.
»	 Fitted with security screws.
»	E xtended lid protects patchcords from being 

accidentally disconnected.
»	 Strength member tie position.
»	 Suitable for pre-terminated cable or splicing.
»	 IP20 rated.
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T ec h  S p ecs
Dimensions — 24.3H x 13.3W x 3.8D cm
Weight — 0.8 kg
Compatible Adapters — ST, FC, SC Simplex, LC Duplex, E2000
Number of Fibres — Up to 16
Material — Cold-rolled steel
Material Thickness — 1.2 mm
Material Coating — Powder coated
Colour — JPU008-GY: RAL7035; JPU008-BK: RAL9004
Operating Temperature — -40 to +60°C
Standards — TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, IEC60304, IEC61754, 

EN297-1

Item				   Code

Empty
	 Tamper Resistant Fibre Wallbox, Grey	 JPU008-GY
	 Tamper Resistant Fibre Wallbox, Black	 JPU008-BK	
Pre-loaded
	 (6) LC Multimode,		
		  Grey 		  FPU-6LCMM-GY
		  Black 		  FPU-6LCMM-BK
	 (6) LC Single-Mode,		
		  Grey 		  FPU-6LCSM-GY
		  Black 		  FPU-6LCSM-BK	
	 (6) SC Multimode,		
		  Grey 		  FPU-6SCMM-GY
		  Black 		  FPU-6SCMM-BK
	 (6) SC Single-Mode,		
		  Grey 		  FPU-6SCSM-GY
		  Black 		  FPU-6SCSM-BK
	 (8) ST Multimode,		
		  Grey 		  FPU-6STMM-GY
		  Black 		  FPU-6STMM-BK
	 (8) ST Single-Mode,		
		  Grey 		  FPU-6STSM-GY
		  Black 		  FPU-6STSM-BK

Overview
Our tamper resistant wall enclosures can be assembled to fit 

any installation requirements, offering a wide range of 		
flexibility to the end user. The standard enclosure includes the 
newly designed speedway spool to protect the bend radius of 
each fibre, cable gland for incoming fibre and splice holders.

SCHEMATIC

Extended cover to restrict access 
to existing connections
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